
 The DAILY Pink Table Rota…  

February/March 2023 
Times:  10am to 12 noon.            Locations:  High Street, Central Station, Hub etc 

Please pop your name down for any shift you can do.  It might be easiest to put yourself down 
for a shift on a regular day, which will make for easy scheduling. 
Recommended:  One or two shifts per week per rebel. 
Ideally 3 people should be on the shift. Two at a pinch if you're experienced. Never do it 
on your own.  
Get in touch with your crew for the day beforehand to arrange where you will put the table, and 
who will collect the kit. 
Refer to the Pink Table Kit at the end of this document… 
 

Day Date 
(2023) 

Rebel 1 Rebel 2 Rebel 3 Chalkers Count of 
Signups 

Mon 20 Feb      

Tue 21 Feb      

Wed 22 Feb      

Thu 23 Feb      

Fri 24 Feb      

Sat 25 Feb      

Sun 26 Feb      

Mon 27 Feb      

Tue 28 Feb      

Wed 1 Mar      

Thu 2 Mar      

Fri 3 Mar      

Sat 4 Mar      

Sun 5 Mar      

Mon 6 Mar      

Tue 7 Mar      

Wed 8 Mar      

 



 

Day Date 
(2023) 

Rebel 1 Rebel 2 Rebel 3 Chalkers Count of 
Signups 

Thu 9 Mar      

Fri 10 Mar      

Sat 11 Mar      

Sun 12 Mar      

Mon 13 Mar      

Tue 14 Mar      

Wed 15 Mar      

Thu 16 Mar      

Fri 17 Mar      

Sat 18 Mar      

Sun 19 Mar      

Mon 20 Mar      

Tue 21 Mar      

Wed 22 Mar      

Thu 23 Mar      

Fri 24 Mar      

Sat 25 Mar      

Sun 26 Mar      

Mon 27 Mar      

Tue 28 Mar      

Wed 29 Mar      

Thu 30 Mar      

Fri 31 Mar      

 

 

 



Pink Table Kit contents (stored in a rucksack at the Climate Action Hub): 

●​ Crisis Talks banner for front of table 
●​ Sign up sheets (and a box of pens) 

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1PXWo-2_t00c7pTNNLly9n_PBEc2LYIQG/edit 
(for more sheets) 

●​ The Survey - 
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1LeFMGObjIVW7bQmRrnOH5XBS3r4QuKk0V
BKmZ9-XYe0/edit  (to print off more sheets) 

●​ Penguin suit 
●​ Bottle of sanitiser 
●​ Pack of leaflets 
●​ Roll of stickers 
●​ Gaffer tape 
●​ Box of chalks for pavement art 
●​ Purple tabard (purple is the colour of Outreach) 
●​ Collecting tin 
●​ Pebbles for weighing down the leaflets 
●​ Tin containing string, sellotable, safety pins etc. 

 

Putting Signups onto Action Network… 

Go here:  https://actionnetwork.org/forms/newsletter-signup-24 

 

 

 

Chalking the Streets: 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
As well as the Pink Table, we can have small teams of chalkers to spread our messaging, 
even further from the Pink Table.   
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https://docs.google.com/document/d/1LeFMGObjIVW7bQmRrnOH5XBS3r4QuKk0VBKmZ9-XYe0/edit
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